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Il Southern-Summer School on Mathematical Biology

List of Participants

Adriana Carolina Giese Nacional Patagdénico carolina.giese@gmail.com Argentina Argentina Both weeks
Alfredo Leonardo Porfirio Sousa Universidade de Sao Paulo alfredo.porfirio@outlook.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Ana Gomez N/A anacrgomez@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Anderson Aires Eduardo Universidade Federal da Bahia andereduardo@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil First week
Ayana de Brito Martins Universidade de Sdo Paulo ayana@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Bernardo Brandao Niebuhr Universidade Estadual Paulista . .
Santos bernardo_brandaum@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
dos (UNESP)
Bioinformatics Department of .
Bruno Pace o . P . bruno.pace@gmail.com Brazil Germany Both weeks
Leipzig University
Caio Azevedo Marques Instituto Albatroz cmarques@projetoalbatroz.org.br Brazil Brazil Second week
B National University of San
Carlos Andres Marcelo Servan Marcos y cams1191@gmail.com Peru Peru Second week
. . Pés Graduagdo em Genética e . .
Carlos Henrique Tonhatti ) C carlostomate@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Biologia Molecular
. . Universidade Estadual de . .
Carolina Lemes Nascimento |Costa . lemes.carol@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Campinas
Cecilia Siliansky de Andreazzi Fundagdo Oswaldo Cruz ci.andreazzi@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Christopher Humbert Maulén Universidad de Chile bleick@ug.uchile.cl Chile Chile Both weeks
s . . - National University of General . .
Cintia Nathalia Simoncini . y csimonci@ungs.edu.ar Argentina Argentina Second week
Sarmiento
Claudia Pio Ferreira Instituto de Biociencias pio@ibb.unesp.br Brazil Brazil Second week
L . Departamento de Ecologia - . .
Cristiane Honora Millan P UNESP € millan.cristiane@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Danielle Castro Universidade de S3o Paulo ieovah1@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Danielle Ramos Universidade de S3o Paulo daniellectir@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Graduate Program in Ecolo
Denis Silva Nogueira & . gy dnogueira.bio@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
and Evolution
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Diana Erazo Universidad de los Andes dc.erazo170@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Both weeks
Diogo Melo Universidade de Sao Paulo diogro@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Universidade Federal do Rio
Elisa Regina Cara elisamtmregina@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Second week
Grande do Sul
. Facultad de Ciencias Exactas, ) . .
Estanislao Porta . . tanopurple@gmail.com Argentian . First week
Ingenieria y Agrimensura Argentina
Universidade Federal de
Eulises Alejandro Fonseca Parra alejofonseca4@gmail.com Colombia Brazil Both weeks
Pernambuco
. . . Campus Experimental do ) . .
Fabio Stucchi Vannucchi . . fabiosv@clp.unesp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Litoral Paulista - UNESP
Fernando Rossine Instituto de Biocoéncias USP fernandorossine@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Flavia Marquitti Universidade de S3o Paulo flamarquitti@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Universidade Federal do
Francisco Westphalen von Hartenthal Parans franciscowh@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Gilberto Corso UFRN corso@cb.ufrn.br Brazil Brazil Second week
Giulia Magri Ribeiro Universidade de Sao Paulo giulia.magri.ribeiro@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Guilherme Casas Gongalves Universidade de Sao Paulo gui.casas@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Guilherme Rodrigues Garcia Universidade de Sao Paulo pectinidae@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Universidade Estadual do
lago Silva Ornellas . iago.ornellas@yahoo.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Espirito Santo
Ignasi Montero Serra University of Barcelona monteroserra@gmail.com Spain Spain Both weeks
. Universidade Estadual da o . . .
Janiele Franga Vasconcelos Paraiba Jjaniele.biologa@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Joao Meirelles Universidade de Sao Paulo Jjoaovitormeirelles@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Jose Dario Chaquea Universidad de Los Andes jd.chaquea243@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Both weeks
José Wagner Ribeiro Jr IFT - UNESP Jjwribeirojunior@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Instituto de Biociéncias de
Josemeri Aparecida Jamielniak Jjojamiel@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week

Botucatu
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de Figueiro

Joyce Santos Fundagdo Getulio Vargas Joycefigueiro@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Juliana M. Berbert Universidade de S3o Paulo berbertj@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Universidade Federal do Rio
Julio Alberto Alegre Stelzer Jjaastelzer@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Grande do Sul
Kate Pereira Maia Universidade de S3o Paulo kate.spirogyra@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
. Unversidad Nacional de . .
Lucas Damian Catalano . lcatalano@ungs.edu.ar Argentina Argentina Second week
General Sarmiento
Lucas Paoliello de Medeiros Universidade de S3o Paulo lucaspdmedeiros@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Institute of Biology of the
Lucas Santana Souza . . &Y . lucasgenoma@msn.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Federal University of Bahia
Universidade Federal do Rio
Luciano Peres Imperes@bol.com.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Grande (FURG)
Universidade Estadual de
Ludmila Rattis . ludmilarattis@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Campinas
Luisa Fernanda Rodriguez Carrillo|Universidad Nacional de Colombia lufrodriguezca@unal.edu.co Colombia Colombia Both weeks
Maria Cecilia Rocha Universidade Federal da Bahia mariaclsar@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Universidade Federal do Rio
Maria Claudia Negret mariaclane@gmail.com Colombia Brazil Second week
Grande (FURG)
Mariana Morais Vidal Universidade de Sao Paulo marimvidal@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Second week
Universidade Federal do Rio de
Mariana Silva Ferreira Janeiro msferreira84@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Marilia Palumbo Gaiarsa Universidade de Sdo Paulo gaiarsa.mp@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Maryam Zamani Shahid Beheshti University Ma_Zamani@sbu.ac.ir Iran Iran Both weeks
Matthew Anthony Badali University of Toronto matthew.badali@utoronto.ca Canada Canada Both weeks
Michele Quesada Silva Universidade de Sdo Paulo michele.quesada.silva@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
. o UNESP - Department of . .
Milton Cezar Ribeiro mcr@rc.unesp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Ecology
University of the Basque
Nerea Abrego y a nerea.abrego@ehu.es Spain Spain Both weeks

Country (UPV/EHU)
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Paula Lemos-Costa Universidade de S3o Paulo paulinhalemos@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Paula Ribeiro Prist Universidade de S3o Paulo pprist@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
UNESP - Campus do Litoral
Pedro Henrique Moura Pauﬁsta pedrohmoura@hotmail.com Brazil Brazil Second week
Renato Augusto Ferreira de |Lima Universidade de Sao Paulo raflima@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Renato Mendes Coutinho IFT-UNESP renato.coutinho@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Rodolpho Credo Rodrigues Universidade de Sao Paulo rdprodrigues@yahoo.com.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Rodrigo Mazzei Carvalho Universidade Federal da Bahia rodsmc@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Stefany Moreno Gamez University of Groningen stefany.moreno@evobio.eu Colombia Argentina Second week
Susana Contreras Universidad de los Andes sa.contreras37@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Both weeks
Federal University of Rio de
Suzana Gongalves Leles . y suzanaleles@gmail.com Brazil Brazil First week
Janeiro
Tania Patricia Sim&es Yamaki UNICAMP tpsimoes@ifi.unicamp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
THIAGO ZAHN Universidade de Sao Paulo thimacek@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Instituto Nacional de Pesquisas
Thiago Belisario D'Araujo Couto . q couto.thiagoba@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
da Amazonia
Victor Montalvao Federal University of Bahia legrandemonta@gmail.com Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Victor Eduardo Bermudez Universidad de los Andes ve.bermudez955@uniandes.edu.co Colombia Colombia Both weeks
Vitor Passos Rios Universidade de Sdo Paulo vrios@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Escola Superior de Agricultura
Walter Mesquita Filho " p . & " waltermesquita@usp.br Brazil Brazil Both weeks
Luiz de Queiroz
ARESTIDES
WILLIAN TALVANE Uppsala University willian.silva@evobio.eu Brazil Sweden Both weeks
FERREIRA DA
Yazmin Hanani Zurita Gutiérrez University of Groningen RavenZurapiti@evobio.eu Mexico Netherlands Both weeks




